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Total

1 ANA TEIXEIRA V 40 F C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 100 100 100 80 100 480
2 TERESA SERRANO V 40 F CRUPO DESPORTIVO ALEGRETE 90 80 90 90 10 360
3 CRISTINA CANÁRIO V 50 F AD IALBAX 100 90 90 280
4 CARLA CRUZ V 50 F ALTER RUNNERS 80 70 150

ANA VINTÉM V 35 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 100
ANA PENHA V 45 F CAMPO MAIOR TRAIL RUNNERS 90 90
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Total

1 CÉSAR ESTRELA SEN M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 100 100 90 100 100 10 500
2 LINO GUERREIRO V 45 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 70 65 70 65 55 90 360
3 DAVID RIBEIRO V 40 M INDIVIDUAL 80 80 80 80 320
4 JOSÉ ANDRADE V 35 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 50 80 70 65 10 275
5 VITOR CORDEIRO V 60 M DAP 100 90 70 10 270
6 BRUNO CASTRO V 40 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 60 50 60 40 55 265
7 PEDRO VAZ V 35 M DAP 45 35 45 60 80 265
8 MARCO VITÓRIA V 35 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 55 45 45 50 60 10 265
9 PEDRO XAREPE SEN M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 60 65 100 225

10 RUI SILVA V 50 M DAP 29 28 34 60 50 201
11 NUNO PEREIRA V 45 M MONFORTE BIKE RUN TEAM 70 55 60 185
12 JOSÉ PRESADO V 40 M DAP 35 30 65 55 185
13 NUNO PAIVA V 35 M DAP 90 90 180
14 LUÍS AMARAL V 35 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 30 40 40 65 175
15 EDUARDO PICADO V 45 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 90 70 160
16 JOSÉ MOISÉS V 50 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 31 35 80 146
17 SÉRGIO PITA V 40 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 34 32 32 45 143
18 JOÃO FARINHA V 35 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 65 29 45 139
19 BRUNO PEIXOTO V 40 M MONFORTE BIKE RUN TEAM 35 70 105
20 JOÃO JANEIRO SEN M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 100 100
21 JOSÉ MATOS V 55 M MONFORTE BIKE RUN TEAM 28 34 34 96
22 FILIPE FAUSTINO V 45 M MONFORTE BIKE RUN TEAM 40 55 95
23 ALEXANDRE MONTEIRO V 40 M CRUPO DESPORTIVO ALEGRETE 28 29 30 87
24 JOÃO ALBUQUERQUE V 60 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 30 45 75
25 CESÁRIO MIRANDA V 40 M CRUPO DESPORTIVO ALEGRETE 31 40 71
26 BRUNO NEVES V 35 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 33 33 66
27 VITOR RIBEIRO V 40 M ALTER RUNNERS 32 32 64
28 PEDRO LOPES V 35 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 31 33 64
29 ANTÓNIO CALHA V 50 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 29 31 60
30 DANIEL CONCHINHA V 35 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 27 33 60

JOÃO BONACHO SEN M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 90 90
FERNANDO MARTINS V 40 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 55 55

HÉLDER MELO V 35 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 50 50
JOAQUIM PAIXÃO V 35 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 50 50



NUNO ASSIS V 35 M DAP 40 40
HUGO LOPES V 50 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 35 35

LUÍS MAURÍCIO V 55 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 35 35
NELSON LOURO V 45 M ALTER RUNNERS 34 34

BRUNO MARQUÊS V 45 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 28 28
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Total

1 CÉSAR ESTRELA SEN M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 100 100 90 100 100 10 500
2 PEDRO XAREPE SEN M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 80 90 100 270

JOÃO JANEIRO SEN M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 100 100
JOÃO BONACHO SEN M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 90 90
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ANA VINTÉM V 35 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 100
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1 MARCO VITÓRIA V 35 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 80 90 90 70 80 10 420
2 PEDRO VAZ V 35 M DAP 65 80 90 80 100 415
3 JOSÉ ANDRADE V 35 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 70 100 100 90 10 370
4 LUÍS AMARAL V 35 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 50 80 80 60 90 360
5 JOÃO FARINHA V 35 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 90 65 65 220
6 NUNO PAIVA V 35 M DAP 100 100 200
7 PEDRO LOPES V 35 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 65 70 135
8 DANIEL CONCHINHA V 35 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 60 70 130
9 BRUNO NEVES V 35 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 55 70 125

HÉLDER MELO V 35 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 100
JOAQUIM PAIXÃO V 35 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 100 100

NUNO ASSIS V 35 M DAP 60 60
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Total

1 ANA TEIXEIRA V 40 F C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 100 100 100 100 100 500
2 TERESA SERRANO V 40 F CRUPO DESPORTIVO ALEGRETE 90 90 90 100 10 380
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1 BRUNO CASTRO V 40 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 90 90 90 90 90 450
2 DAVID RIBEIRO V 40 M INDIVIDUAL 100 100 100 100 400
3 JOSÉ PRESADO V 40 M DAP 80 70 90 100 340
4 SÉRGIO PITA V 40 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 70 70 80 90 310
5 ALEXANDRE MONTEIRO V 40 M CRUPO DESPORTIVO ALEGRETE 55 65 70 190
6 BRUNO PEIXOTO V 40 M MONFORTE BIKE RUN TEAM 80 100 180
7 VITOR RIBEIRO V 40 M ALTER RUNNERS 65 80 145
8 CESÁRIO MIRANDA V 40 M CRUPO DESPORTIVO ALEGRETE 60 80 140

FERNANDO MARTINS V 40 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 100 100
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ANA PENHA V 45 F CAMPO MAIOR TRAIL RUNNERS 100 100



VETERANOS 45 M
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Total

1 LINO GUERREIRO V 45 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 100 90 100 100 90 100 490
2 NUNO PEREIRA V 35 M MONFORTE BIKE RUN TEAM 100 90 90 280
3 EDUARDO PICADO V 45 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 100 90 190
4 FILIPE FAUSTINO V 45 M MONFORTE BIKE RUN TEAM 80 80 160

NELSON LOURO V 45 M ALTER RUNNERS 80 80
BRUNO MARQUÊS V 45 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 70 70
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Total

1 CRISTINA CANÁRIO V 50 F AD IALBAX 100 100 100 300
2 CARLA CRUZ V 50 F ALTER RUNNERS 100 100 200

VETERANOS 50 M

Po
si

çã
o

Atleta Esc. Clube N
IS

A

RE
IS

AL
TE

R

Ar
ro

nc
he

s

Al
eg

re
te

U
TS

M

SO
R

Bo
ni

fic
aç

ão

Total

1 RUI SILVA V 50 M DAP 100 80 90 90 100 460
2 JOSÉ MOISÉS V 50 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 90 100 100 290
3 ANTÓNIO CALHA V 50 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 100 100 200

HUGO LOPES V 50 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 100 100
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1 JOSÉ MATOS V 55 M MONFORTE BIKE RUN TEAM 100 100 100 300
LUÍS MAURÍCIO V 55 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 100

VETERANOS 60 M
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1 VITOR CORDEIRO V 60 M DAP 100 100 100 50 350
2 JOÃO ALBUQUERQUE V 60 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 100 200
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Equipa Nisa Reis Alter Arronches Alegrete UTSM Sor Bonificação Total

1 SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 13 15 15 15 13 15 5 78
2 C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 11 13 13 15 52
2 DAP 15 9 15 13 52
4 MONFORTE BIKE RUN TEAM 11 11 13 35
5 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 11 13 24

GRUPO DESPORTIVO ALEGRETE 9 9


